
AUKA

<HOW ARE YOU?>

Feel welcome in our delicatessen, 

where we put special care to every 

little craveing and of course, giving 

you the special attention you deserve

MENU



COFFEE 
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

LONG ESPRESSO  
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

MACCIATO

CAPUCCINO
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

LATTE
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

COFFEE 

$95
$114

$104.5
$133

$104.5

$114

$104.5

$123.5
$180.5

$123.5
$180.5



HOT CHOCOLATE 
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

CHAI LATTE  
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

MOCHA
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

WHITE MOCHA 
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

CAPUCCINO VIENESE
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

LEGGERO FONDENTE 
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

$104.5
$123.5

$104.5
$152

$114
$171

$114
$171

$114
$171

$114
$171



BROWN CARAMEL ICE 
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

INDULGENT TIRAMISU
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

SMOOTHIE
   (12 oz)
   (16 oz)

EXTRA FLAVOR  

EXTRA SHOT OF 
COFFEE

TEA SELECTION 

GOURMET COFFEE BAG 
La Floresta (1 kg)

$114
$171

$123.5
$171

$104.5
$123.5

$47.5

$47.5

$95

$456



BAKERY

CROFIN

NEW YORK ROLL

PEANUT CACAHUATE

MUFFIN GLUTEN FREE

LEMON BUNDT

SLICE OF CHOCOLATE 
CAKE

SLICE OF CARROT CAKE 

CROISSANT (1 piece)

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 
(1 piece)

$114

$114

$76

$76

$114

$190

$190

$95

$114



MUFFIN (1 piece)

CINNAMON ROLL (1 piece)

CHOCOLATE / SUGAR 
DONUT   (1 piece)

DESSERT SELECTION
(1 piece)

DESSERT SELECTION 
(3 pieces)

CHOCOCHIP COOKIE 
(1 piece)

ARTISAN POPSICLES  
(1 piece)

$85.5

$76

$76

$76

$209

$76

$104.5



SANDWICHES

CREAM CHEESE BAGEL

ENGLISH MUFFIN
WITH SAUSAGE 

AVOCADO GREEN 
SANDWICH  (120 g)

TURKEY CROISSANT  
(120 g)

PULLED PORK
SANDWICH WITH
COLESLAW (160 g)

COLD CUTS AND 
CHEESES RUSTIC 
SANDWICH (200 g)

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP 
WITH MANGO CHUTNEY  
(200 g)

$209

$275.5

$228

$285

$256.5

$256.5

$275.5



FRUITS AND  

SALADS

PAPAYA BOWL

OVERNIGHT OATMEAL 
AND CHIA

MIXED SALAD

FRUIT BOWL

ASSORTED FRUIT
(1 piece)

YOGURT WITH
GRANOLA (250 g)

VEGETABLES & PASTA 
SALAD (180 g)

$133

$133

$171

$133

$38

$114

$190



SNACKS 

PRINGLES (40 g)

WINNIS (18.2 g)

HALLS (25.2 g)

GUMMIES (100 g)

NUT MIX  (75 g) 

CASHEWS  (75 g)

NATURE VALLEY
BAR  (42 g)

TRAIL MIX BAR  (42 g)

$38

$19

$19

$28.5

$104.5

$85.5

$28.5

$28.5



SNICKER CHOCOLATE  
(52.7 g)

MILKY WAY
CHOCOLATE  (52.3 g) 

CRUNCH CHOCOLATE  
(40 g)

$38

$38

$38



DRINKS 

SODAS SELECTION 
(12.2 oz)

PERRIER WATER 
(12.2 oz)

RED BULL (8.5 oz)

RED BULL SUGAR FREE  
(8.5 oz)

GATORADE (13.5 oz)

EPURA WATER  (20.2 oz)

EPURA WATER  (33.8  oz)

VOSS WATER  (17 oz)

VOSS WATER   (27 oz)

$95

$114

$123.5

$123.5

$123.5

$95

$114

$152

$180.5



COCONUT WATER 
(11 oz)

ITALIAN SODA  (16 oz)

SAN PELLEGRINO
FLAVORS  (12 oz)

FRUIT JUICE JUMEX
(7 oz)

ALMOND MILK  (7 oz) 

SANTA CLARA MILK 
(7 oz)

HERSHEY´S MILK 
(7 oz) 

NATURAL JUICE  (16 oz) 

$104.5

$152

$114

$19

$57

$57

$57

$123.5



MISCELANEA

HANDCRAFTED
BEACH BAG 

HANDCRAFTED MUG 

EXPRESSO
HANDCRAFTED MUG

MAAYU HANDCRAFTED 
MUG

TEDDY BEAR
JW MARRIOTT

MARRIOTT UMBRELLA

PILLOW

HANDCRAFTED TRAY

MARRIOTT CANDLE

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and will be charge in Mexican pesos 
acording to THE HOTEL exchange rate, tax included, service 

charge not included. Payment method, credit and debit card or 
room charge, we do not accept cash. 

March, 2023

$2090

$332.5

$285

$370.5

$285

$912

$1311

$475

$589


